
School Term Dates 23/24 
 

 

Term 1  • Tuesday 29th August – Year 14 Induction 

• Wednesday 30th August – Year 13 Induction 

• Thursday 31st August Yr 8 only 

• Friday 1st September (Whole school) – 

Wednesday 20th December 2023  

Half Term Holiday  • Monday 30th October – Monday 6th November 

2023  

Christmas Holidays • Thursday 21st December 2023 – Tuesday 2nd 

January 2024 

Term 2  • Wednesday 3rd January - Friday 22nd March 

2024  

January closure  • Friday 26th January 2024  

Half Term Holiday   • Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 

2024  

St. Patrick’s Day  • Monday 18th March 2024  

Easter Holidays • Monday 25th March 2024 – Monday 8th April 

2024 

Term 3  • Tuesday 9th April – Friday 28th June 2024  

May Holidays  • Monday 6th May 2024  

• Monday 27th May 2024  

 

*Dates are subject to change*  

  

o All dates are inclusive.  

  

o The normal school day is from 9.05am-3.30pm.  

 

o On the last day of the Christmas and Summer term school ends at   

12.00 noon.  
 


